
To place your order, please contact Classic Fare Catering 

at 352-392-3463

A LA CARTE SIDES

All orders must be placed by Tuesday 4:00 p.m. EST
the week of the game. 

Serves 10 people

Baby Back Ribs (5 Full Racks)
Hot or Mild Buffalo Wings (60)
Smoked Wings (60)
BBQ Smoked Pulled Pork (4 lbs)       
Bratwurst (15 Brats)
Hamburger Bar (10 Burgers)
Hot Dog Bar (15 Hot Dogs)           
Mini Hamburger Bar (20 Mini Burgers)          
Mini Hot Dog Bar (20 Mini Dogs)         

Sides 
Cheddar Mac N’ Cheese (2.5 lbs)            
Potato Salad (2 Quarts)            
Pasta Salad (2 Quarts)          
Coleslaw (2 Quarts)              
Baked Beans (2 Quarts)            
Kettle Chips            

Desserts 
Orange and Blue Cupcakes     
Orange and Blue Logo Sugar Cookies    
Assorted Cookies      

$102.99
$42.99
$41.99
$41.99
$40.99
$31.99
$29.99
$29.99
$28.99

$21.99
$16.99
$16.99
$16.99
$13.99

$4.99/lb

 $1.49/ea
 $1.49/ea

Beverages
Bottled Water            
Canned Soda             
10 lb Bag of Ice            

 $1.49/ea
 $1.49/ea

$5.00/ bag

$11.49/dozen

Main Entrées 

Hamburger and 
Hot Dog Bar's include:  

Condiments and toppings

Disposable chafers available 
for purchase, $20/each. Includes:
disposable chafer, insert pan, 2 sternos 
& serving utensils



All orders must be placed by Tuesday 4:00 p.m. 
CST the week of the game.

All orders will include utensils, plates and napkins.

To place your order, please contact Classic Fare Catering 

at  352-392-3463

TAILGATE MENU PACKAGES

The 
All-American

Hot Dogs and Hamburger Bar with all 
the fixins’, BBQ Pork, Kettle Chips, 

Onion Dip, Choice of 2 Sides 
and Brownies or Cookies

$135.99

The Hail Mary 
Half Time

Smoked Pulled Pork, Bratwurst, Buns, 
Sautéed Onions and Peppers, 

Corn on the Cob, Rolls, Butter, Choice
of 1 Side, Assorted Cookies and Brownies

$135.99

Winning 
Touchdown

Smoked Baby Back Ribs, 
BBQ Brisket, Mac n' Cheese, 

Corn on the Cob, Cornbread Muffins, 
Butter, Orange and Blue Cupcakes 

or Assorted Cookies

$205.99

The First 
Quarter

(2) Mini Hamburgers, 
(2) Mini Hot Dogs, BBQ Pork Wings, 
Condiments, 7-Layer Dip, Tortilla 

Chips, Coleslaw and Assorted  
Cookies.

$149.90

All orders must be placed by Tuesday 4:00 p.m. EST 
the week of the game. 

Serves 10 people

All orders will 
include utensils, 

plates and napkins.

Side Accompaniments
Potato Salad, Coleslaw

 Pasta Salad, Mac N’ Cheese
 Baked Beans


