

Rahy Rack Rihe (5 Full Racks)

To place your order, please contact Classic Fare Catering

at **352-392-3463**

All orders must be placed by Tuesday 4:00 p.m. EST the week of the game.

A LA CARTE SIDES

Serves 10 people

¢102 00

Main Entrées

Baby Back Ribs (5 Full Racks)	\$102.99
Hot or Mild Buffalo Wings (60)	\$42.99
Smoked Wings (60)	\$41.99
BBQ Smoked Pulled Pork (4 lbs)	\$41.99
Bratwurst (15 Brats)	\$40.99
Hamburger Bar (10 Burgers)	\$31.99
Hot Dog Bar (15 Hot Dogs)	\$29.99
Mini Hamburger Bar (20 Mini Burgers)	\$29.99
Mini Hot Dog Bar (20 Mini Dogs)	\$28.99
Sides	
	¢24.00
Cheddar Mac N' Cheese (2.5 lbs)	\$21.99
Potato Salad (2 Quarts)	\$16.99
Pasta Salad (2 Quarts)	\$16.99
Coleslaw (2 Quarts)	\$16.99
Baked Beans (2 Quarts)	\$13.99
Kettle Chips	\$4.99/lb

Beverages

Bottled Water	\$1.49/ea
Canned Soda	\$1.49/ea
10 lb Bag of Ice	\$5.00/ bag

Desserts

Orange and Blue Cupcakes	\$1.49/ea
Orange and Blue Logo Sugar Cookies	\$1.49/ea
Assorted Cookies	\$11.49/dozen

Hamburger and Hot Dog Bar's include: Condiments and toppings

Disposable chafers available for purchase, \$20/each. Includes: disposable chafer, insert pan, 2 sternos & serving utensils



To place your order, please contact Classic Fare Catering

at **352-392-3463**

All orders must be placed by Tuesday 4:00 p.m. EST the week of the game.

TAILGATE MENU PACKAGES

Serves 10 people

The All-American

Hot Dogs and Hamburger Bar with all the fixins', BBQ Pork, Kettle Chips, Onion Dip, Choice of 2 Sides and Brownies or Cookies

\$135.99

The First Quarter

(2) Mini Hamburgers, (2) Mini Hot Dogs, BBQ Pork Wings, Condiments, 7-Layer Dip, Tortilla Chips, Coleslaw and Assorted Cookies.

\$149.90

The Hail Mary Half Time

Smoked Pulled Pork, Bratwurst, Buns, Sautéed Onions and Peppers, Corn on the Cob, Rolls, Butter, Choice of 1 Side, Assorted Cookies and Brownies

\$135.99

Winning Touchdown

Smoked Baby Back Ribs, BBQ Brisket, Mac n' Cheese, Corn on the Cob, Cornbread Muffins, Butter, Orange and Blue Cupcakes or Assorted Cookies

\$205.99

Side Accompaniments

Potato Salad, Coleslaw Pasta Salad, Mac N' Cheese Baked Beans All orders will include utensils, plates and napkins.